STATEMENT
FINANCIALRESULTS (PROVISIONAL)
QUARTER

FOR
30/09/2016

SUPREME COMMERCIAL ENTERPRISES LIMITED
Reed. Office- 394, Hauz Qazi, 1** Floor, Delhi-110006
CIN: L51909DL1983PLC016724, PH NO: 9350150766

EMAIL ID:-supremecommercial @ gmail.com

OF

THE

UNAUDITED

ENDED

(Rs. in Thousand)

S.NO.

Particulars

3
ended

months

30/09/2016

Preceeding

months ended
30/06/2016

3

Corresponding

3 months ended
30/09/2015

12
ended

months

31.03.2016
AUDITED

Tolal mcome from
operations

8794.738

8408.32

8936.46

37732.56

I~

Net Profit / (Loss) for
the period (before
Tax, Exceptional
and/or Extraordinary
itcms#)

182.47

171.52

134.774

675.07

Net Profit / (Loss) for
the period before tax
(after Exceptional
and/or Extraordinary
itc[ns#)

182.47

171.52

134.74

675.07

Net Profit / (LLoss) tor
the period after tax
(alter Exceptional
and/or Extraordinary
items#)

182.47

171.52

134.774

477.772

Total Comprehensive
Income for the period
|Comprising Profit /
(Loss) for the period
(after tax) and Other
Comprehensive
Income {after tax)|

182.47

171.52

134.774

477.72

Equity Share Capital

3357.49

5357.49

4900.00

4900.00




SUPREME COMMERCIAL ENTERPRISES LIMITED
Regd. Office- 394, Hauz Qazi, 1* Floor, Delhi-110006
CIN: L51909DL1983P1.C0O16724, PH NO: 9350150766
EMAIL ID:-supremecommercial @ gmail.com

Reserves (excluding | 13152.47 13152.47 12674.75 13152.47

Revaluation Reserve)
as shown 1n the
Audited Balance

Sheet of
the previous year

Earnings Per Share
(of Rs. 10/- each)
(for

continuing and
discontinued
operations) -

1. Basic: 0.34 0.32 0.27 0.97
2. Diluted: 0.34 0.32 0.27 0.97

Note:

a) The ‘above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the
Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements)
Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the
websites of  the Stock Exchange, WWW.msel.1n and the Company,
- www.supremecommercial.co.in

b) # - Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items adjusted in the Statement of Profit and Loss in
accordance with Ind-AS Rules / AS Rules, whichever 1s applicable.

Place: Delhi For'Supreme Commercial Enterprises Ltd.
Date: 25.10.2016 :
M(Jupta)
Director

DIN: 00053970)



