SUPREME COMMERCIAL ENTERPRISES LIMITED

Regd. Office- 394, Hauz Qazi, 1st Floor, Delhi-110006 CIN: L51909DL1983PLC016724, PH NO: 9350150766 EMAIL ID:-supremecommercial@gmail.com

STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIALRESULTS (PROVISIONAL) FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30/09/2016

(Rs. in Thousand)

	·-·-·	(185. Rt. 1 Housand)					
S.NO.	Particulars	3 months ended 30/09/2016	Preceeding 3 months ended 30/06/2016	Corresponding 3 months ended 30/09/2015	12 months ended 31.03.2016 AUDITED		
1.	Total income from operations	8794.78	8408.32	8936.46	37732.56		
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	182.47	171.52	134.74	675.07		
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	182.47	171.52	134.74	675.07		
4,	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	182.47	171.52	134.74	477.72		
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	182.47	171.52	134.74	477.72		
6.	Equity Share Capital	5357.49	5357.49	4900.00	4900.00		

SUPREME COMMERCIAL ENTERPRISES LIMITED

Regd. Office- 394, Hauz Qazi, 1st Floor, Delhi-110006 CIN: L51909DL1983PLC016724, PH NO: 9350150766 EMAIL ID:-supremecommercial@gmail.com

7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the		13152.47	12674.75	13152.47
	Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year				
8.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -				
	1. Basic: 2. Diluted:	0.34	0.32 0.32	0.27 0.27	0.97 0.97

Note:

- a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange, www.msei.in and the Company, www.supremecommercial.co.in
- b) # Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items adjusted in the Statement of Profit and Loss in accordance with Ind-AS Rules / AS Rules, whichever is applicable.

Place: Delhi Date: 25.10.2016 For Supreme Commercial Enterprises Ltd.

(Šita Ram Gupta) Director DIN: 00053970)